
LRLD6W-4PIN - 13W/1000lm - 3000K
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5” & 6” CFL RETROFIT
LRLD6W-4PIN - PHOTOMETRY

4000K 1.04

:12.8W
:8/2015
:95.6°
:143.3°

:3000K

System Power Multipliers
Test Date

Color Temperature

Beam Angle 50%
Field Angle 10%

:93.6

:971lm

CRI
:68.2

:443cd
:0.87

Lumens Delivered

Power Factor

R9 Value

CBCP


